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Household Reservation Report

Primary Phone: (310)701-9222 Soaring Union of Los Angeles
Phone Extension: P O Box 3816
Primary Email: sulaeditor@sula.club
Household #: 361 Torrance, CA 90510

Day Date Time Period Rsv # Location Facility Name Hours Fee Amount Fee Paid Total Due

Tuesday 04/20/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 04/21/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 04/22/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 04/27/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 04/28/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 04/29/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 05/04/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 05/05/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 05/06/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 05/11/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 05/12/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 05/13/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 05/18/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 05/19/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 05/20/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 05/25/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 05/26/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 05/27/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 06/01/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 06/02/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 06/03/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 06/08/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 06/09/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 06/10/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 06/15/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 06/16/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 06/17/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 06/22/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 06/23/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 06/24/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 06/29/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 06/30/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 07/01/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 07/06/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 07/07/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 07/08/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 07/13/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 07/14/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 07/15/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 07/20/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 07/21/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
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Thursday 07/22/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 07/27/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 07/28/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 07/29/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 08/03/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 08/04/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 08/05/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 08/10/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 08/11/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 08/12/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 08/17/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 08/18/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 08/19/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 08/24/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 08/25/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 08/26/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 08/31/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 09/01/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 09/02/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 09/07/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 09/08/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 09/09/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 09/14/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 09/15/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 09/16/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 09/21/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 09/22/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 09/23/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 09/28/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 09/29/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 09/30/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 10/05/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 10/06/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 10/07/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 10/12/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 10/13/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 10/14/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 10/19/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 10/20/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 10/21/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 10/26/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
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Wednesday 10/27/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 10/28/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 11/02/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 11/03/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 11/04/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 11/09/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 11/10/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 11/11/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 11/16/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 11/17/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 11/18/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 11/23/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 11/24/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 11/25/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 11/30/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 12/01/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 12/02/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 12/07/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 12/08/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 12/09/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 12/14/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 12/15/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 12/16/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 12/21/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 12/22/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 12/23/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Tuesday 12/28/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Wednesday 12/29/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Thursday 12/30/2021  9:00am - 12:00pm      41851 DePortola Park DePortola Park              3.00              0.00              0.00              0.00
Totals for Household # 361:            333.00              0.00              0.00             0.00

City of Torrance User: AR   Run Date/Time: 04/16/2021 @  4:20pm



Facility Booking Admin    Page:  4 of 4

Household Reservation Report

SELECTION CRITERIA

GENERIC REPORT CRITERIA
Output Template: VSI - Household Reservation Report
Output Type: Detail
Sort Option: SAHousehold_OrganizationORNameLastFirst,SAHousehold_HouseholdNumber,SADETAIL_BeginDate,SADET
Preview Report: yes
PDF: Yes
Print Selection Criteria: Yes
CSV Summary Option: Raw Data

REPORT SPECIFIC CRITERIA
Reservation Status: Firm,Hold,Internal
Facilities: PARK_DEPPK_DEPPK
Reservation Type: Activity,Facility,Internal,Permit
Household #: 361
Begin Reservation Date: 04/20/2021 - Actual Date|04/20/2021
End Reservation Date: 12/31/2021 - Actual Date|12/31/2021
Cash Drawer List Lookup: 0
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